POLISH UP
Dear Dental Professional,
Prevention of dental caries is a goal many practitioners strive towards.
It is very hard to achieve with any sort of certainty. It may involve
changing the way you practise and this is indeed a challenge. It will
almost certainly involve the patient in changing some of their habits, which is also
a difficult task. We would like to help you with this process through the provision of
materials based on the International Caries Classification and Management System

Max Promo Price* $62.11
for 4 bottles
HSH ORDER CODE
CG-1223832
Colgate NeutraFluor®
900 Rinse 473mL
Max Promo Price*
$51.42 for 4 bottles
HSH ORDER CODE
CG-1224346
Save
10%**
Save
15%**
COLGATE® TOTAL
INTERDENTAL
BRUSHES
Max Promo Price*
$22.89 for 6 units
HSH ORDER CODE
2mm CG-1223893
4 mm CG-1223894
5mm CG-1223895
6mm CG-1223896
SAVACOL ANTISEPTIC MOUTH & THROAT RINSE
Savacol Mint 300mL
Max Promo Price*
$24.61 for 4 bottles
HSH ORDER CODE CG-1224451
Savacol Fresh Mint 300mL
Max Promo Price*
$24.61 for 4 bottles
HSH ORDER CODE CG-1224452
Savacol Alcohol Free 300mL
Max Promo Price*
$36.91 for 6 bottles
HSH ORDER CODE CG-1224250
Savacol Mint 3L
Max Promo Price*
$42.78 for 1 bottle
HSH ORDER CODE CG-1223207
Save
10%**
FOR ORDERS AND
MORE DETAILS